





BOARD OF DIRECTORS **Sutter Animal Services Authority**

MEETING CANCELATION

The SASA BOARD OF DIRECTOR'S MEETING
MONDAY, JANUARY 31, 2022
AT 4:00 PM IS CANCELED

Mike Ziegenmeyer - Chairman

Sutter County

Marc Boomgaarden

City of Yuba City

Grace Espindola

City of Yuba City

Lakhvir Ghag

City of Live Oak

Karm Bains

Sutter County

Bob Woten

City of Live Oak

Alternate:

Mat Conant, Sutter County Shon Harris, Yuba City

The next regular meeting will be held on:

Monday, April 25, 2022 at 4:00 pm

Yuba City Council Chambers 1201 Civic Center Blvd Yuba City Ca 95993